ILLUSTRATIVE

CR 3 REGULATORY ASSET SECURITIZATION SCENARIOS ($ millions):

Projected CR3 Regulatory Asset

Recovery
Principal
Equity Return (Pretax)
(A) Interest on Financing
Securitization Servicing Fees
(B) Total Amount Recovered From Customer
Customer Savings compared to 2013 Settlement
Customer Savings compared to 2013 Settlement (NPV)

Revenue - Yr1
Residential Rate - Yr1
Customer Savings compared to 2013 Settlement

150148-STAFFPOD2-11-000001

2013 Settlement (20 yr) Securitization (20 yr) Securitization (20 yr)
Current Interest Rates 1% Interest Rate Sensitivity
Pre-Tax Pre-Tax
1,350 1,350 1,350
1,350 1,350 1,350
884

426 449 614
60 60

2,660 1,859 2,024
(802) (636)
(608) (504)

177 93 101
5.33 2,91 3.16
(2.42) (2.17)

(A) 20 Year securitization assumes current interest rates averaging 2.625% on 4 tranches with varying maturities.

20 Year securitization with 1% sensitivity assumes interest rates averaging 3.625% on 4 tranches with varying maturities.

(B) Assumes recovery per the terms of the 2013 revised and restated settlement agreement.
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DEF - CR3 Regulatory Asset Settlement vs. Securitization ($ millions)

150148-STAFFPOD2-11-000002

NPV 5% Total 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031 2032 2033 2034 2035
Settlement Treatment with rate adjustment every 4 years based on declining rate base and straightline amortization:
Beginning Bal 1,350 1,283 1,215 1,148 1,080 1,013 945 878 810 743 675 608 540 473 405 338 270 203 135 68
Amort 1,350 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68
Ending Bal 1,283 1,215 1,148 1,080 1,013 945 878 810 743 675 608 540 473 405 338 270 203 135 68 -
Average Bal 1,316 1,249 1,181 1,114 1,046 979 911 844 776 709 641 574 506 439 371 304 236 169 101 34
WACC 8.12% 8.12% 8.12% 8.12% 8.12%
Return on RB 925 1,310 110 111 113 116 85 86 88 90 63 64 66 67 41 42 43 44 19 20 21 22
Amort 841 1,350 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68
Revenue 1,766 2,660 177 178 180 183 152 154 156 157 131 132 133 134 109 110 111 112 87 88 88 89
MWH Sales 38.18 38.42 3881 39.45 39.85 40.25 40.65 41.06 41.47 41.88 4230 42.72 4315 4358 4402 4446 4490 4535 4581 46.26
Resid Rate (approx) 533 533 533 533 440 440 440 440 3,62 362 362 362 289 289 289 289 222 222 222 222
Equity Return (5.48%) 624 884 74 75 76 78 57 58 59 60 43 43 44 45 28 28 29 30 13 14 14 15
Debt Return (2.64%) 301 426 36 36 37 38 28 28 29 29 20 21 21 22 13 14 14 14 6 7 7 7
Total Return (8.12%) 925 1,310 110 111 113 116 85 86 88 90 63 64 66 67 41 42 43 44 19 20 21 22
Securitization:
Principle 807 1,350 54 55 56 57 58 58 60 61 63 64 66 68 71 73 75 77 79 82 85 88
Interest 314 449 36 35 34 33 32 31 30 29 27 25 24 21 19 17 15 13 11 8 5 2
Total P&l 1,121 1,799 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90
Add Servicing Chrg 37 60 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Total Revenue 1,158 1,859 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93
Resid Rate Impact (approx) 291 289 286 281 278 276 273 270 268 2.65 262 260 257 255 252 250 247 245 242 240
Difference (Settlement vs. Securitization):
Revenue-Settlement 1,766 2,660 177 178 180 183 152 154 156 157 131 132 133 134 109 110 111 112 87 88 88 89
Revenue-Securitization 1,158 1,859 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93
Difference 608 802 84 85 87 90 60 61 63 64 38 39 40 42 16 17 18 19 (6) (5) (5) (4)
Resid Rate-Settlement 533 533 533 533 440 440 440 440 3562 362 362 362 289 289 289 289 222 222 222 222
Resid Rate-Securitization 201 289 286 281 278 276 273 270 268 2.65 262 260 257 255 252 250 247 245 242 240
Difference 242 244 247 252 162 164 167 170 094 097 100 1.02 032 034 037 039 (0.25) (0.23) (0.20) (0.18)
Securitization (1% Interest Rate Sensitivity):
Principle 795 1,350 49 50 52 53 54 56 57 59 61 63 66 69 71 74 77 80 84 87 91 95
Interest 429 614 49 48 47 45 44 43 41 39 37 35 32 30 27 24 21 18 15 11 7 3
Total P&I 1,224 1,964 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98
Add Servicing Chrg 37 60 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Total Revenue 1,261 2,024 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101
Resid Rate Impact (approx) 316 314 310 305 302 299 296 293 291 288 285 282 279 276 274 271 268 266 263 2.60
Difference (Settlement vs. Securitization with 1% Interest Rate Sensitivity):
Revenue-Settlement 1,766 2,660 177 178 180 183 152 154 156 157 131 132 133 134 109 110 111 112 87 88 88 89
Revenue-Securitization 1,261 2,024 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101
Difference 504 636 76 77 79 82 51 53 54 56 29 31 32 33 7 8 10 11 (15)  (14) (13) (12)
Resid Rate-Settlement 533 533 533 533 440 440 440 440 362 3562 362 362 289 289 289 289 222 222 222 222
Resid Rate-Securitization 316 314 310 305 302 299 296 293 291 288 285 282 279 276 274 271 268 266 263 260
Difference 217 219 223 228 138 141 144 147 071 074 077 080 010 013 015 018 (0.46) (0.44) (0.41) (0.38)
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150148-STAFFPOD2-11-000003

Regulatory Asset Recovery Period (Ye 20
Total Semi-Annual Collection Charge $44,970,342.64
Tranche Sum (CHECK) 1,350,000,000.00

Instructions:
1) Input indicative coupons and the share of the total issuance for each tranche in row 9 and 10
2) Use Goal Seek tool to solve for semi-annual collection charge. Inputs for Goal Seek as follows: for "Set cell" input, choose the cell S11.

For "To value" input, enter the total issuance size (1,350,000,000). For "By changing cell" input, choose cell D2

Tranche 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4
Remaining
Beg Principal  Ending Principal Principal Interest Beg Principal Ending Principal Principal Interest Beg Principal Ending Principal Principal Interest Beg Principal Ending Principal Principal Interest Principal Total Principal  Total Interest Total
Bal. Bal. Payments Payments Bal. Bal. Payments Payments Bal. Bal. Payments Payments Bal. Bal. Payments Payments Balance Payments Payments Collections
WAL 2.99 7.02 12.98 18.76
Coupon 1.479% 2.297% 2.995% 3.431%
Amount 303,750,000 162,000,000 627,750,000 256,500,000 1,350,000,000 2,700,000,000 448,813,706 1,798,813,706
Year
0.0 303,750,000 162,000,000 627,750,000 256,500,000 1,350,000,000
0.5 303,750,000 276,688,487 27,061,513 2,245,599 162,000,000 162,000,000 - 1,860,829 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 9,401,715 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 | 1,322,938,487 27,061,513 17,908,829 44,970,343
1.0 276,688,487 249,426,910 27,261,577 2,045,536 162,000,000 162,000,000 - 1,860,829 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 9,401,715 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 | 1,295,676,910 27,261,577 17,708,766 44,970,343
1.5 249,426,910 221,963,790 27,463,120 1,843,993 162,000,000 162,000,000 - 1,860,829 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 9,401,715 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 | 1,268,213,790 27,463,120 17,507,223 44,970,343
2.0 221,963,790 194,297,638 27,666,152 1,640,960 162,000,000 162,000,000 - 1,860,829 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 9,401,715 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 | 1,240,547,638 27,666,152 17,304,190 44,970,343
2.5 194,297,638 166,426,952 27,870,686 1,436,427 162,000,000 162,000,000 - 1,860,829 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 9,401,715 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 | 1,212,676,952 27,870,686 17,099,657 44,970,343
3.0 166,426,952 138,350,220 28,076,732 1,230,381 162,000,000 162,000,000 - 1,860,829 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 9,401,715 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 | 1,184,600,220 28,076,732 16,893,611 44,970,343
3.5 138,350,220 110,065,919 28,284,301 1,022,812 162,000,000 162,000,000 - 1,860,829 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 9,401,715 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 | 1,156,315,919 28,284,301 16,686,042 44,970,343
4.0 110,065,919 81,572,515 28,493,404 813,708 162,000,000 162,000,000 - 1,860,829 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 9,401,715 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 | 1,127,822,515 28,493,404 16,476,938 44,970,343
4.5 81,572,515 52,868,462 28,704,054 603,059 162,000,000 162,000,000 - 1,860,829 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 9,401,715 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 | 1,099,118,462 28,704,054 16,266,289 44,970,343
5.0 52,868,462 23,952,201 28,916,260 390,852 162,000,000 162,000,000 - 1,860,829 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 9,401,715 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 | 1,070,202,201 28,916,260 16,054,082 44,970,343
5.5 23,952,201 - 23,952,201 177,077 162,000,000 156,822,165 5,177,835 1,860,829 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 9,401,715 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 | 1,041,072,165 29,130,036 15,840,307 44,970,343
6.0 - - - - 156,822,165 127,455,577 29,366,588 1,801,353 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 9,401,715 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 | 1,011,705,577 29,366,588 15,603,754 44,970,343
6.5 - - - - 127,455,577 97,751,666 29,703,911 1,464,031 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 9,401,715 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 982,001,666 29,703,911 15,266,432 44,970,343
7.0 - - - - 97,751,666 67,706,559 30,045,108 1,122,834 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 9,401,715 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 951,956,559 30,045,108 14,925,235 44,970,343
7.5 - - - - 67,706,559 37,316,335 30,390,224 777,718 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 9,401,715 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 921,566,335 30,390,224 14,580,119 44,970,343
8.0 - - - - 37,316,335 6,577,031 30,739,304 428,638 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 9,401,715 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 890,827,031 30,739,304 14,231,039 44,970,343
8.5 - - - - 6,577,031 - 6,577,031 75,548 627,750,000 603,234,637 24,515,363 9,401,715 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 859,734,637 31,092,394 13,877,949 44,970,343
9.0 - - - - - - - - 603,234,637 571,699,533 31,535,105 9,034,553 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 828,199,533 31,535,105 13,435,238 44,970,343
9.5 - - - - - - - - 571,699,533 539,692,131 32,007,401 8,562,256 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 796,192,131 32,007,401 12,962,942 44,970,343
10.0 - - - - - - - - 539,692,131 507,205,360 32,486,771 8,082,886 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 763,705,360 32,486,771 12,483,572 44,970,343
10.5 - - - - - - - - 507,205,360 474,232,040 32,973,320 7,596,337 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 730,732,040 32,973,320 11,997,022 44,970,343
11.0 - - - - - - - - 474,232,040 440,764,883 33,467,157 7,102,501 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 697,264,883 33,467,157 11,503,186 44,970,343
11.5 - - - - - - - - 440,764,883 406,796,494 33,968,389 6,601,268 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 663,296,494 33,968,389 11,001,953 44,970,343
12.0 - - - - - - - - 406,796,494 372,319,365 34,477,129 6,092,529 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 628,819,365 34,477,129 10,493,214 44,970,343
12.5 - - - - - - - - 372,319,365 337,325,878 34,993,487 5,576,170 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 593,825,878 34,993,487 9,976,855 44,970,343
13.0 - - - - - - - - 337,325,878 301,808,299 35,517,579 5,052,078 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 558,308,299 35,517,579 9,452,763 44,970,343
13.5 - - - - - - - - 301,808,299 265,758,778 36,049,521 4,520,137 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 522,258,778 36,049,521 8,920,822 44,970,343
14.0 - - - - - - - - 265,758,778 229,169,349 36,589,429 3,980,228 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 485,669,349 36,589,429 8,380,914 44,970,343
14.5 - - - - - - - - 229,169,349 192,031,926 37,137,423 3,432,234 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 448,531,926 37,137,423 7,832,920 44,970,343
15.0 - - - - - - - - 192,031,926 154,338,302 37,693,625 2,876,033 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 410,838,302 37,693,625 7,276,718 44,970,343
15.5 - - - - - - - - 154,338,302 116,080,145 38,258,156 2,311,501 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 372,580,145 38,258,156 6,712,186 44,970,343
16.0 - - - - - - - - 116,080,145 77,249,003 38,831,143 1,738,515 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 333,749,003 38,831,143 6,139,200 44,970,343
16.5 - - - - - - - - 77,249,003 37,836,292 39,412,711 1,156,946 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 4,400,685 294,336,292 39,412,711 5,557,632 44,970,343
17.0 - - - - - - - - 37,836,292 - 37,836,292 566,668 256,500,000 254,333,303 2,166,697 4,400,685 254,333,303 40,002,989 4,967,354 44,970,343
17.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 254,333,303 213,726,472 40,606,831 4,363,512 213,726,472 40,606,831 4,363,512 44,970,343
18.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 213,726,472 172,422,964 41,303,509 3,666,834 172,422,964 41,303,509 3,666,834 44,970,343
18.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 172,422,964 130,410,825 42,012,139 2,958,204 130,410,825 42,012,139 2,958,204 44,970,343
19.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 130,410,825 87,677,897 42,732,927 2,237,415 87,677,897 42,732,927 2,237,415 44,970,343
19.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 87,677,897 44,211,815 43,466,082 1,504,261 44,211,815 43,466,082 1,504,261 44,970,343
20.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 44,211,815 - 44,211,815 758,527 - 44,211,815 758,527 44,970,343
303,750,000 13,450,404 162,000,000 26,139,244 627,750,000 244,112,003 256,500,000 165,112,055 1,350,000,000 448,813,706  1,798,813,706
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Regulatory Asset Recovery Period (Year 20
Total Semi-Annual Collection Charge $49,106,406.73
Tranche Sum (CHECK) 1,350,000,000.00

Instructions:

1) Input indicative coupons and the share of the total issuance for each tranche in row 9 and 10

2) Use Goal Seek tool to solve for semi-annual collection charge. Inputs for Goal Seek as follows: for "Set cell" input, choose the cell S11.

For "To value" input, enter the total issuance size (1,350,000,000). For "By changing cell" input, choose cell D2

150148-STAFFPOD2-11-000004

Tranche 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4
Remaining
Beq Principal Ending Principal Principal Interest Beq Principal Ending Principal Principal Interest Beqg Principal Ending Principal Principal Interest Beq Principal Ending Principal Principal Interest Principal Total Principal  Total Interest Total
Bal. Bal. Payments Payments Bal. Bal. Payments Payments Bal. Bal. Payments Payments Bal. Bal. Payments Payments Balance Payments Payments Collections
WAL 3.23 7.46 13.38 18.86
Coupon 2.479% 3.297% 3.995% 4.431%
Amount 303,750,000 162,000,000 627,750,000 256,500,000 1,350,000,000  2,700,000,000 614,256,269 1,964,256,269
Year
0.0 303,750,000 162,000,000 627,750,000 256,500,000 1,350,000,000
0.5 303,750,000 279,302,422 24,447,578 3,764,349 162,000,000 162,000,000 - 2,670,829 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 12,540,465 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 | 1,325,552,422 24,447,578 24,658,829 49,106,407
1.0 279,302,422 254,551,868 24,750,554 3,461,372 162,000,000 162,000,000 - 2,670,829 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 12,540,465 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 | 1,300,801,868 24,750,554 24,355,852 49,106,407
15 254,551,868 229,494,582 25,057,286 3,154,641 162,000,000 162,000,000 - 2,670,829 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 12,540,465 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 | 1,275,744,582 25,057,286 24,049,121 49,106,407
2.0 229,494,582 204,126,763 25,367,819 2,844,108 162,000,000 162,000,000 - 2,670,829 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 12,540,465 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 | 1,250,376,763 25,367,819 23,738,588 49,106,407
2.5 204,126,763 178,444,563 25,682,200 2,529,726 162,000,000 162,000,000 - 2,670,829 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 12,540,465 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 | 1,224,694,563 25,682,200 23,424,206 49,106,407
3.0 178,444,563 152,444,085 26,000,478 2,211,449 162,000,000 162,000,000 - 2,670,829 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 12,540,465 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 | 1,198,694,085 26,000,478 23,105,929 49,106,407
3.5 152,444,085 126,121,386 26,322,699 1,889,227 162,000,000 162,000,000 - 2,670,829 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 12,540,465 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 | 1,172,371,386 26,322,699 22,783,707 49,106,407
4.0 126,121,386 99,472,471 26,648,915 1,563,012 162,000,000 162,000,000 - 2,670,829 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 12,540,465 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 | 1,145,722,471 26,648,915 22,457,492 49,106,407
4.5 99,472,471 72,493,299 26,979,172 1,232,754 162,000,000 162,000,000 - 2,670,829 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 12,540,465 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 | 1,118,743,299 26,979,172 22,127,234 49,106,407
5.0 72,493,299 45,179,776 27,313,523 898,404 162,000,000 162,000,000 - 2,670,829 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 12,540,465 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 | 1,091,429,776 27,313,523 21,792,884 49,106,407
5.5 45,179,776 17,527,758 27,652,017 559,909 162,000,000 162,000,000 - 2,670,829 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 12,540,465 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 | 1,063,777,758 27,652,017 21,454,389 49,106,407
6.0 17,527,758 - 17,527,758 217,220 162,000,000 151,533,052 10,466,948 2,670,829 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 12,540,465 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 | 1,035,783,052 27,994,707 21,111,700 49,106,407
6.5 - - - - 151,533,052 123,148,561 28,384,491 2,498,265 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 12,540,465 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 | 1,007,398,561 28,384,491 20,721,916 49,106,407
7.0 - - - - 123,148,561 94,296,106 28,852,455 2,030,301 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 12,540,465 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 978,546,106 28,852,455 20,253,952 49,106,407
7.5 - - - - 94,296,106 64,967,972 29,328,134 1,554,622 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 12,540,465 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 949,217,972 29,328,134 19,778,273 49,106,407
8.0 - - - - 64,967,972 35,156,317 29,811,655 1,071,101 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 12,540,465 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 919,406,317 29,811,655 19,294,752 49,106,407
8.5 - - - - 35,156,317 4,853,169 30,303,148 579,608 627,750,000 627,750,000 - 12,540,465 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 889,103,169 30,303,148 18,803,259 49,106,407
9.0 - - - - 4,853,169 - 4,853,169 80,012 627,750,000 601,800,426 25,949,574 12,540,465 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 858,300,426 30,802,744 18,303,663 49,106,407
9.5 - - - - - - - - 601,800,426 570,399,279 31,401,147 12,022,075 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 826,899,279 31,401,147 17,705,260 49,106,407
10.0 - - - - - - - - 570,399,279 538,370,837 32,028,442 11,394,779 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 794,870,837 32,028,442 17,077,964 49,106,407
10.5 - - - - - - - - 538,370,837 505,702,567 32,668,270 10,754,952 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 762,202,567 32,668,270 16,438,137 49,106,407
11.0 - - - - - - - - 505,702,567 472,381,688 33,320,879 10,102,343 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 728,881,688 33,320,879 15,785,528 49,106,407
115 - - - - - - - - 472,381,688 438,395,163 33,986,525 9,436,697 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 694,895,163 33,986,525 15,119,882 49,106,407
12.0 - - - - - - - - 438,395,163 403,729,695 34,665,468 8,757,753 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 660,229,695 34,665,468 14,440,938 49,106,407
125 - - - - - - - - 403,729,695 368,371,720 35,357,975 8,065,246 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 624,871,720 35,357,975 13,748,432 49,106,407
13.0 - - - - - - - - 368,371,720 332,307,404 36,064,316 7,358,905 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 588,807,404 36,064,316 13,042,091 49,106,407
135 - - - - - - - - 332,307,404 295,522,636 36,784,767 6,638,454 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 552,022,636 36,784,767 12,321,639 49,106,407
14.0 - - - - - - - - 295,522,636 258,003,025 37,519,611 5,903,610 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 514,503,025 37,519,611 11,586,796 49,106,407
14.5 - - - - - - - - 258,003,025 219,733,891 38,269,135 5,154,087 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 476,233,891 38,269,135 10,837,272 49,106,407
15.0 - - - - - - - - 219,733,891 180,700,260 39,033,631 4,389,590 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 437,200,260 39,033,631 10,072,776 49,106,407
15.5 - - - - - - - - 180,700,260 140,886,860 39,813,400 3,609,821 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 397,386,860 39,813,400 9,293,007 49,106,407
16.0 - - - - - - - - 140,886,860 100,278,114 40,608,746 2,814,475 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 356,778,114 40,608,746 8,497,661 49,106,407
16.5 - - - - - - - - 100,278,114 58,858,133 41,419,981 2,003,240 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 315,358,133 41,419,981 7,686,426 49,106,407
17.0 - - - - - - - - 58,858,133 16,610,711 42,247,421 1,175,800 256,500,000 256,500,000 - 5,683,185 273,110,711 42,247,421 6,858,985 49,106,407
17.5 - - - - - - - - 16,610,711 - 16,610,711 331,830 256,500,000 230,019,319 26,480,681 5,683,185 230,019,319 43,091,392 6,015,015 49,106,407
18.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 230,019,319 186,009,374 44,009,945 5,096,462 186,009,374 44,009,945 5,096,462 49,106,407
18.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 186,009,374 141,024,316 44,985,059 4,121,348 141,024,316 44,985,059 4,121,348 49,106,407
19.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 141,024,316 95,042,538 45,981,778 3,124,629 95,042,538 45,981,778 3,124,629 49,106,407
19.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 95,042,538 48,041,957 47,000,581 2,105,826 48,041,957 47,000,581 2,105,826 49,106,407
20.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 48,041,957 - 48,041,957 1,064,450 - 48,041,957 1,064,450 49,106,407
303,750,000 24,326,172 162,000,000 39,863,860 627,750,000 335,642,036 256,500,000 214,424,201 1,350,000,000 614,256,269  1,964,256,269
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